PHARMA EQUITY GROUP A/S 'A'

PHARMA EQUITY GROUP A/S A’
ISIN:  DK0061155009

Overview
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Price
0.254 DKK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-3.05% (-0.01)

DK0061155009
PEG A

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Financial
Stock

35 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

0.254 DKK (15,905)
0.256 DKK (173,483)

0.28 DKK
0.28 DKK
0.25 DKK
0.262 DKK
0.257299 DKK
940,620
242,020.73
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/19
2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0061155009&ID_NOTATION=155181538
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=75a2f403be3f3e3f098145f2de15330c01d5706f4104139f5b16765756c021c4&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ccf7ff756eb36c13a&time=1714113151&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bbc88ca7844b2a816dd4b9f6d1c198a6fc00024d308c0cd22c7c11bc0b194279&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fbb9c10b488745196&time=1714113151&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c24cd9e027ce7e00d0cae87e0f2d5428e96d6d1d86800278c1bf48d1d7d937b8&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=49611ab1dd7ddd9b9&time=1714113151&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=788760babb73cd4d99347128eb59e86419861255fdb9e93d85018478e00492fc&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8ddb1f8cef2496635&time=1714113151&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=041c1c3b0db7b6a34a1801ebeb30f4ef64aed1dccc0075189eba7ff8c343cae3&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e1dcb6b490408dbf9&time=1714113151&tool=RSC

PHARMA EQUITY GROUP A/S 'A'

Details
2024/04/24 16:59:51 5y
Price
0.254 DKK
Difference © -3.05%(001) 400 |
General attributes ||||IuliL|H
ISIN DK0061155009
Symbol PEG A 3.00
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Financial 700 m%.h
Security type Stock WM
Market cap (m) 35 EUR
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20 'N\
1.00 .I“l\“ ﬁ
Market data W“T
Bid (Bid size) 0.254 DKK (15,905) p— W
Ask (Ask size) 0.256 DKK (173,483)
Open 0.28 DKK 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 0.28 DKK
Low 0.25 DKK
Close (prev. day) 0.262 DKK Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 0.257299 DKK
Volume (pcs) 940,620
Trading volume 242,020.73 Price data
Number of trades 34 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.278 DKK (886,026)
Last size 10,000 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.316 DKK (779,653)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.362 DKK (511,519)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 0.404 DKK (649,406)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 0.440 DKK (2024/01/03)
Perf (%) -46.19% -42.01% -85.06% YTD Low | date 0.250 DKK (2024/04/24)
Perf (abs.) -0.22 -0.18 -1.45 52 Weeks High | date 0.600 DKK (2023/06/28)
Beta -0.26 0.19 0.43 52 Weeks Low | date 0.236 DKK (2023/05/25)

Volatility  56.73 78.22 110.64
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Nasdaq 2024/04/ 16:59 0.254 DKK 0.24 34

Copenhagen 24

London Stock 2018/05/ 17:59 0.40 DKK 0.00 1

Exchange 21
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=155181538
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=155719372
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=155719372

PHARMA EQUITY GROUP A/S 'A'

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

>'Pharma Equity Group A/S

Contact Details
PHARMA EQUITY GROUP

Slotsmarken 2. th. 18 2970 Horsholm
Telefon: +45 40 22 21 14
Fax: -

E-mail: info@pharmaequitygroup.com

ERSTE

Group
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